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21st State JH Championship 2a-1a 8th-boys

Ankeny Centennial Host, Ankeny, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2015

50s and cloudy, later sunny - beautiful
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

2A Teams                         Last updated Oct. 17, 2015 6:11 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 George-Little Rock       29    4    5    7   13   15   16    12:00  0:1:00 
  2 Davis County             39    6    9   10   14              12:18    1:05 
 3* Williamsburg             56    1   12   19   24              12:48    2:51 
 4* Southwest Iowa           56    8   11   17   20              12:53    1:41 
  5 Ahstw                    68    3   18   21   26              13:35    4:05 
  6 Collins Maxwell Baxte    72    2   22   23   25              13:26    2:54 

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Cascade, Columbus Community, Eagle Grove Ms, Interstate 35 
Mediapolis, Mid-Prairie Ms Cc, Oelwein, Okoboji, Osage, Red Oak, Underwood, West Central Valley

Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. George-Little Rock 
    4  Cater Spiess, 8                11:39   
    5  Payton Mauldin, 8              11:48   
    7  Daniel Schriever, 8            11:54   
   13  Trey Vande Kop, 8              12:39   
   15  Mason Burg, 8                  12:55   
   16  Austin Henning, 8              13:08   
Total Time = 48:00     Total Places = 29 

2. Davis County 
    6  Seth Emmons, 8                 11:49   
    9  Kaleb Carroll, 8               12:11   
   10  Caden Hill, 8                  12:16   
   14  Jack Ball, 8                   12:53   
Total Time = 49:09     Total Places = 39 

3*. Williamsburg 
    1  Matt Cronquist, 8              11:16   
   12  Kaiden Royster, 8              12:29   
   19  Josiah Zook, 8                 13:20   
   24  Sage Coffman, 8                14:07   
Total Time = 51:12     Total Places = 56 

4*. Southwest Iowa 
    8  Nicolas Miramontes, 8          12:11   
   11  Eli Owen, 8                    12:20   
   17  James Switzer, 8               13:10   
   20  Noah Jorgensen, 8              13:51   
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Total Time = 51:32     Total Places = 56 

5. Ahstw 
    3  Brody Langer, 8                11:32   
   18  Nicholas Cordes, 8             13:13   
   21  Joel Sampson, 8                13:57   
   26  Evan Pattee, 8                 15:37   
Total Time = 54:19     Total Places = 68 

6. Collins Maxwell Baxte 
    2  Logan Berg, 8                  11:20   
   22  Carter Davis, 8                14:03   
   23  Brennen Struthers, 8           14:05   
   25  Connor Post, 8                 14:13   
Total Time = 53:41     Total Places = 72 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Matt Cronquist, 8              11:16    Williamsburg          
    2     2  Logan Berg, 8                  11:20    Collins Maxwell Baxte  
    3     3  Brody Langer, 8                11:32    Ahstw                 
    4     4  Cater Spiess, 8                11:39    George-Little Rock    
    5     5  Payton Mauldin, 8              11:48    George-Little Rock    
    6     6  Seth Emmons, 8                 11:49    Davis County          
    7     7  Daniel Schriever, 8            11:54    George-Little Rock    
    8        Connor Koppa, 8                12:02    Red Oak               
    9        Jon Koester, 8                 12:03    Eagle Grove Ms        
   10        Carter Konecne, 8              12:08    Mediapolis            
   11        Louden Foster                  12:09    West Central Valley   
   12        Nolan Schmidgall, 8            12:10    Mediapolis            
   13     8  Nicolas Miramontes, 8          12:11    Southwest Iowa        
   14     9  Kaleb Carroll, 8               12:11    Davis County          
   15    10  Caden Hill, 8                  12:16    Davis County          
   16        Benjamin Moss, 8               12:17    Anamosa               
   17        Will Potter, 8                 12:17    Cascade               
   18    11  Eli Owen, 8                    12:20    Southwest Iowa        
   19        Jacob Graham, 8                12:23    Eagle Grove Ms        
   20    12  Kaiden Royster, 8              12:29    Williamsburg          
   21        Jesus Izaguirre-Medrano, 8     12:32    Columbus Community    
   22    13  Trey Vande Kop, 8              12:39    George-Little Rock    
   23    14  Jack Ball, 8                   12:53    Davis County          
   24    15  Mason Burg, 8                  12:55    George-Little Rock    
   25        Garret Pates, 8                12:57    Oelwein               
   26        Aidan Eubank, 8                12:57    Red Oak               
   27        Taylor Parsons, 8              13:02    Okoboji               
   28        Jacob Lamb, 8                  13:05    Okoboji               
   29    16  Austin Henning, 8              13:08    George-Little Rock    
   30    17  James Switzer, 8               13:10    Southwest Iowa        
   31    18  Nicholas Cordes, 8             13:13    Ahstw                 
   32        Nicolas Shoars, 8              13:14    Osage                 
   33        Noah Wessels, 8                13:16    George-Little Rock    
   34    19  Josiah Zook, 8                 13:20    Williamsburg          
   35        Nolan Byrnes, 8                13:32    Osage                 
   36        Josh Graham, 8                 13:38    Eagle Grove Ms        
   37        Larson Dalton, 8               13:46    Underwood             
   38    20  Noah Jorgensen, 8              13:51    Southwest Iowa        
   39    21  Joel Sampson, 8                13:57    Ahstw                 
   40        Jack DeRycke, 8                13:59    Mid-Prairie Ms Cc     
   41    22  Carter Davis, 8                14:03    Collins Maxwell Baxte  
   42    23  Brennen Struthers, 8           14:05    Collins Maxwell Baxte  
   43    24  Sage Coffman, 8                14:07    Williamsburg          
   44    25  Connor Post, 8                 14:13    Collins Maxwell Baxte  
   45        Mick Von Feldt, 8              14:39    Interstate 35         
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   46        Pablo Cornejo, 8               14:49    Columbus Community    
   47        Cesar Neri, 8                  15:28    Columbus Community    
   48    26  Evan Pattee, 8                 15:37    Ahstw                 
   49        Parker Hennessey, 8            16:20    Osage                 
   50        Alex Seawright, 8              18:04    Mid-Prairie Ms Cc     
   51        Ethan Hall, 8                  22:53    Mid-Prairie Ms Cc     

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.
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